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राष्ट्र ीय प्रौद्योगिकी संस्थान, राउरकेला 
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY ROURKELA 

 
 

NITR/AC/RES/2024/M/1997(1)                                         24th Aug. 2024 

SCRUTINY RESULT OF APPLICATIONS FOR ADMISSION TO  

M.Tech. (SELF- FINANCE) PROGRAMME COMMENCING IN AUTUMN   

SEMESTER OF AY 2024-25 

(Ref.: Advertisement No. NITR/AC/UG&PG/2024/M/1813 dated 24th Jul, 2024) 

The following applicants are provisionally shortlisted to attend the selection process for admission to 

MTech.( (Self- finance) programme commencing in Autumn Semester of Academic Year 2024-25:  

 

(Please see instructions at the end of the list) 

BM1 : Biomedical Engineering 

Scrutiny Criteria : As per the advertisenment 

1 2AT240610 GYANARANJAN BEHERA SC Call for Interview 

BM2 : Biotechnology 

Scrutiny Criteria : As per the advertisement 

1 2AT240549 NELLAIAPPAN M OB Call for Interview 

2 2AT240570 ANKITA KUMARI RATH OP Call for Interview 

3 2AT240575 SAURABH RAJ OB Call for Interview 

4 2AT240583 PREETINANDA SAHOO OP Call for Interview 

5 2AT240612 SUSHREE SANGITA MISHRA EWS Call for Interview 

6 2AT240619 PARTHIVI KIRAN SAHU OB Call for Interview 

7 2AT240626 HRIDDHI BHATTACHARJEE OP Call for Interview 

8 2AT240656 NASREEN SARA S  OB Call for Interview 

9 2AT240673 VAIBHAV SINGH THAKUR OP Call for Interview 

10 2AT240687 MAHAPRASAD PANDA OP Call for Interview 

11 2AT240690 MADHUMITA PADHI OP Call for Interview 

12 2AT240705 KEERTI KESWANI  OP Call for Interview 

13 2AT240707 PALLABI NATH OP Call for Interview 

14 2AT240730 NIKHIL PRADHAN  OP Call for Interview 

15 2AT240739 AISHE MUKHERJEE OP Call for Interview 

16 2AT240792 TULIKA SARKAR OP Call for Interview 

17 2AT240834 DISHA SARKAR OP Call for Interview 

18 2AT240850 SOUMI NATH OB Call for Interview 

CE1 : Geotechnical Engineering 

Scrutiny Criteria : As per Adv. No. NITR/AC/UG & PG/2024/M/1813 

1 2AT240531 ASISH RANJAN PADHY OP Call for Interview 

2 2AT240532 NEKIBUR RAHMAN  OP Call for Interview 

3 2AT240533 SWETALINA MOHANTY OP Call for Interview 

4 2AT240536 SANJEET KUMAR ST Call for Interview 

5 2AT240539 RASHMI JENA OP Call for Interview 
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6 2AT240543 NIRANJAN NAG SC Call for Interview 

7 2AT240546 HARDIK SINGH SC Call for Interview 

8 2AT240547 SOURAV BISWAL EWS Call for Interview 

9 2AT240571 TIRTHABRATA SAHOO OP Call for Interview 

10 2AT240576 RUPALI NANDA EWS Call for Interview 

11 2AT240577 ARINDAM DAS OP Call for Interview 

12 2AT240578 DEEPAK KUMAR BEHERA SC Call for Interview 

13 2AT240585 AKANKSHYA DAS SC Call for Interview 

14 2AT240596 SMRUTI RANJAN PANIGRAHI OP Call for Interview 

15 2AT240599 SUBHRANIL MAITY SC Call for Interview 

16 2AT240603 SWAGATIKA PANDA OP Call for Interview 

17 2AT240604 SUPRIYA CHAKRABORTY  OP Call for Interview 

18 2AT240615 AURO PRASAD SWAIN OB Call for Interview 

19 2AT240617 ADYASHA MAHAPATRA OP Call for Interview 

20 2AT240621 DEBADUTTA DALAI SC Call for Interview 

21 2AT240622 MOHAMMAD ZUNNOORAIN OB Call for Interview 

22 2AT240625 SMRUTI RANJAN DAS OP Call for Interview 

23 2AT240631 ASHIRBAD DASH OP Call for Interview 

24 2AT240634 SHARDA KUMARI OB Call for Interview 

25 2AT240638 RENUKA SETH SC Call for Interview 

26 2AT240651 LAITHAM DEBBARMA ST Call for Interview 

27 2AT240661 ROHIT GHOSH OB Call for Interview 

28 2AT240668 RAJ DUTTA  OB Call for Interview 

29 2AT240681 ABU DUJANA NAZIR AKHTAR  OP Call for Interview 

30 2AT240682 RANJIT KUMAR OB Call for Interview 

31 2AT240684 TUSHAR RANJAN BHATI OB Call for Interview 

32 2AT240685 SUBHAJIT BISWAS  OP Call for Interview 

33 2AT240686 SAHIL KUMAR SINHA OB Call for Interview 

34 2AT240709 DEEPSWRANG MUSHAHARY  ST Call for Interview 

35 2AT240713 SMITA BEHERA SC Call for Interview 

36 2AT240716 ANSHUL ANUBHAB NAYAK OB Call for Interview 

37 2AT240721 SAMBHUNATH BISWAL  OB Call for Interview 

38 2AT240724 SUBHA LAXMI SETHY SC Call for Interview 

39 2AT240743 HARSH NARAYAN  OB Call for Interview 

40 2AT240747 RUDRA NARAYAN MAHAPATRA SC Call for Interview 

41 2AT240749 SWETALINA MOHANTY OP Call for Interview 

42 2AT240753 NEERAJ KUMAR ACHARY OB Call for Interview 

43 2AT240756 SUDIPTA NATH OB Call for Interview 

44 2AT240768 VIDHAN CHANDRA SAHU OP Call for Interview 

45 2AT240773 SAURABH KUMAR SINGH OP Call for Interview 

46 2AT240782 KARISHMA BRAHMA ST Call for Interview 

47 2AT240783 HRITICK ISLARY ST Call for Interview 

48 2AT240808 HARISHYAM A K OB Call for Interview 

49 2AT240813 SHREYA DAS OP Call for Interview 

50 2AT240836 RAUSHAN KUMAR OB Call for Interview 

51 2AT240838 DIKSHA RANI  EWS Call for Interview 

52 2AT240840 DEVAMAHESWAR S OP Call for Interview 

53 2AT240842 SOUBHAGYA SHANKAR BEHERA OB Call for Interview 

54 2AT240853 ADITYA SAHADEO GANGAWANE OB Call for Interview 
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55 2AT240856 VIDHAN CHANDRA SAHU OP Call for Interview 

56 2AT240879 PRATYASHA CBSE ST Call for Interview 

57 2AT240885 SURYAKANTA NAYAK OP Call for Interview 

58 2AT240901 SHUBHAM SAHOO OP Call for Interview 

59 2AT240908 JAYESH RAJWADE OP Call for Interview 

60 2AT240920 SATYAM DADSENA OB Call for Interview 

61 2AT240923 SUBHI RAJWADE OP Call for Interview 

CE2 : Structural Engineering 

Scrutiny Criteria : As per Adv. No. NITR/AC/UG & PG/2024/M/1813 

1 2AT240536 SANJEET KUMAR ST Call for Interview 

2 2AT240551 POLIREDDY JAYARAM PRAKASH OB Call for Interview 

3 2AT240580 SANDHYARANI MALLA OB Call for Interview 

4 2AT240590 SUBHASHREE NAIK ST Call for Interview 

5 2AT240594 JELLA GANESH OB Call for Interview 

6 2AT240615 AURO PRASAD SWAIN OB Call for Interview 

7 2AT240622 MOHAMMAD ZUNNOORAIN OB Call for Interview 

8 2AT240634 SHARDA KUMARI OB Call for Interview 

9 2AT240651 LAITHAM DEBBARMA ST Call for Interview 

10 2AT240653 SOUVIK MAL  OB Call for Interview 

11 2AT240668 RAJ DUTTA  OB Call for Interview 

12 2AT240682 RANJIT KUMAR OB Call for Interview 

13 2AT240709 DEEPSWRANG MUSHAHARY  ST Call for Interview 

14 2AT240716 ANSHUL ANUBHAB NAYAK OB Call for Interview 

15 2AT240721 SAMBHUNATH BISWAL  OB Call for Interview 

16 2AT240743 HARSH NARAYAN  OB Call for Interview 

17 2AT240750 PALLA CHANDRIKA  OB Call for Interview 

18 2AT240756 SUDIPTA NATH OB Call for Interview 

19 2AT240764 SHUBHAM SAHOO OB Call for Interview 

20 2AT240782 KARISHMA BRAHMA ST Call for Interview 

21 2AT240783 HRITICK ISLARY ST Call for Interview 

22 2AT240808 HARISHYAM A K OB Call for Interview 

23 2AT240836 RAUSHAN KUMAR OB Call for Interview 

24 2AT240844 RAHUL DEO BARMAN OB Call for Interview 

25 2AT240853 ADITYA SAHADEO GANGAWANE OB Call for Interview 

26 2AT240879 PRATYASHA CBSE ST Call for Interview 

27 2AT240913 DUDEKULA ANWAR BASHA OB Call for Interview 

28 2AT240920 SATYAM DADSENA OB Call for Interview 

CE3 : Transportation Engineering 

Scrutiny Criteria : As per Adv. No. NITR/AC/UG & PG/2024/M/1813 

1 2AT240531 ASISH RANJAN PADHY OP Call for Interview 

2 2AT240532 NEKIBUR RAHMAN  OP Call for Interview 

3 2AT240533 SWETALINA MOHANTY OP Call for Interview 

4 2AT240539 RASHMI JENA OP Call for Interview 

5 2AT240543 NIRANJAN NAG SC Call for Interview 

6 2AT240546 HARDIK SINGH SC Call for Interview 

7 2AT240551 POLIREDDY JAYARAM PRAKASH OB Call for Interview 

8 2AT240555 SHASHIKANT  SC Call for Interview 

9 2AT240571 TIRTHABRATA SAHOO OP Call for Interview 
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10 2AT240577 ARINDAM DAS OP Call for Interview 

11 2AT240578 DEEPAK KUMAR BEHERA SC Call for Interview 

12 2AT240585 AKANKSHYA DAS SC Call for Interview 

13 2AT240596 SMRUTI RANJAN PANIGRAHI OP Call for Interview 

14 2AT240598 CHARCHIL KUMAR SETHY SC Call for Interview 

15 2AT240599 SUBHRANIL MAITY SC Call for Interview 

16 2AT240600 ELLORA ROUTRAY  OP Call for Interview 

17 2AT240603 SWAGATIKA PANDA OP Call for Interview 

18 2AT240604 SUPRIYA CHAKRABORTY  OP Call for Interview 

19 2AT240615 AURO PRASAD SWAIN OB Call for Interview 

20 2AT240617 ADYASHA MAHAPATRA OP Call for Interview 

21 2AT240622 MOHAMMAD ZUNNOORAIN OB Call for Interview 

22 2AT240625 SMRUTI RANJAN DAS OP Call for Interview 

23 2AT240631 ASHIRBAD DASH OP Call for Interview 

24 2AT240633 ANANDA PARIDA OP Call for Interview 

25 2AT240634 SHARDA KUMARI OB Call for Interview 

26 2AT240638 RENUKA SETH SC Call for Interview 

27 2AT240651 LAITHAM DEBBARMA ST Call for Interview 

28 2AT240658 KOMMANA TRINADH  OB Call for Interview 

29 2AT240661 ROHIT GHOSH OB Call for Interview 

30 2AT240665 ANMOL BHARDWAJ  OP Call for Interview 

31 2AT240668 RAJ DUTTA  OB Call for Interview 

32 2AT240676 FALIT PANGHAL OP Call for Interview 

33 2AT240681 ABU DUJANA NAZIR AKHTAR  OP Call for Interview 

34 2AT240682 RANJIT KUMAR OB Call for Interview 

35 2AT240684 TUSHAR RANJAN BHATI OB Call for Interview 

36 2AT240685 SUBHAJIT BISWAS  OP Call for Interview 

37 2AT240709 DEEPSWRANG MUSHAHARY  ST Call for Interview 

38 2AT240713 SMITA BEHERA SC Call for Interview 

39 2AT240716 ANSHUL ANUBHAB NAYAK OB Call for Interview 

40 2AT240721 SAMBHUNATH BISWAL  OB Call for Interview 

41 2AT240724 SUBHA LAXMI SETHY SC Call for Interview 

42 2AT240726 DIRGHAYU DEVIDAS JOGE SC Call for Interview 

43 2AT240743 HARSH NARAYAN  OB Call for Interview 

44 2AT240747 RUDRA NARAYAN MAHAPATRA SC Call for Interview 

45 2AT240749 SWETALINA MOHANTY OP Call for Interview 

46 2AT240753 NEERAJ KUMAR ACHARY OB Call for Interview 

47 2AT240756 SUDIPTA NATH OB Call for Interview 

48 2AT240768 VIDHAN CHANDRA SAHU OP Call for Interview 

49 2AT240808 HARISHYAM A K OB Call for Interview 

50 2AT240811 ABHISHEK RANJAN SC Call for Interview 

51 2AT240813 SHREYA DAS OP Call for Interview 

52 2AT240822 AYUSH CHOUDHARY SC Call for Interview 

53 2AT240829 SIDDHARTHA MAITY OP Call for Interview 

54 2AT240836 RAUSHAN KUMAR OB Call for Interview 

55 2AT240840 DEVAMAHESWAR S OP Call for Interview 

56 2AT240853 ADITYA SAHADEO GANGAWANE OB Call for Interview 

57 2AT240856 VIDHAN CHANDRA SAHU OP Call for Interview 

58 2AT240879 PRATYASHA CBSE ST Call for Interview 
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59 2AT240885 SURYAKANTA NAYAK OP Call for Interview 

60 2AT240889 SAURABH SHEKHAR OB Call for Interview 

61 2AT240901 SHUBHAM SAHOO OP Call for Interview 

62 2AT240908 JAYESH RAJWADE OP Call for Interview 

63 2AT240913 DUDEKULA ANWAR BASHA OB Call for Interview 

64 2AT240920 SATYAM DADSENA OB Call for Interview 

65 2AT240923 SUBHI RAJWADE OP Call for Interview 

CE4 : Water Resources Engineering 

Scrutiny Criteria : As per Adv. No. NITR/AC/UG & PG/2024/M/1813 

1 2AT240531 ASISH RANJAN PADHY OP Call for Interview 

2 2AT240533 SWETALINA MOHANTY OP Call for Interview 

3 2AT240539 RASHMI JENA OP Call for Interview 

4 2AT240543 NIRANJAN NAG SC Call for Interview 

5 2AT240546 HARDIK SINGH SC Call for Interview 

6 2AT240547 SOURAV BISWAL EWS Call for Interview 

7 2AT240551 POLIREDDY JAYARAM PRAKASH OB Call for Interview 

8 2AT240562 AAKASH TAPADAR OP Call for Interview 

9 2AT240571 TIRTHABRATA SAHOO OP Call for Interview 

10 2AT240576 RUPALI NANDA EWS Call for Interview 

11 2AT240577 ARINDAM DAS OP Call for Interview 

12 2AT240578 DEEPAK KUMAR BEHERA SC Call for Interview 

13 2AT240586 K REETIKA  OP Call for Interview 

14 2AT240596 SMRUTI RANJAN PANIGRAHI OP Call for Interview 

15 2AT240598 CHARCHIL KUMAR SETHY SC Call for Interview 

16 2AT240599 SUBHRANIL MAITY SC Call for Interview 

17 2AT240600 ELLORA ROUTRAY  OP Call for Interview 

18 2AT240603 SWAGATIKA PANDA OP Call for Interview 

19 2AT240604 SUPRIYA CHAKRABORTY  OP Call for Interview 

20 2AT240615 AURO PRASAD SWAIN OB Call for Interview 

21 2AT240617 ADYASHA MAHAPATRA OP Call for Interview 

22 2AT240621 DEBADUTTA DALAI SC Call for Interview 

23 2AT240625 SMRUTI RANJAN DAS OP Call for Interview 

24 2AT240631 ASHIRBAD DASH OP Call for Interview 

25 2AT240634 SHARDA KUMARI OB Call for Interview 

26 2AT240638 RENUKA SETH SC Call for Interview 

27 2AT240651 LAITHAM DEBBARMA ST Call for Interview 

28 2AT240661 ROHIT GHOSH OB Call for Interview 

29 2AT240668 RAJ DUTTA  OB Call for Interview 

30 2AT240676 FALIT PANGHAL OP Call for Interview 

31 2AT240681 ABU DUJANA NAZIR AKHTAR  OP Call for Interview 

32 2AT240682 RANJIT KUMAR OB Call for Interview 

33 2AT240684 TUSHAR RANJAN BHATI OB Call for Interview 

34 2AT240685 SUBHAJIT BISWAS  OP Call for Interview 

35 2AT240688 PREETI PRIYANKA PATTANAYAK OPPH Call for Interview 

36 2AT240709 DEEPSWRANG MUSHAHARY  ST Call for Interview 

37 2AT240710 OMKAR  OB Call for Interview 

38 2AT240713 SMITA BEHERA SC Call for Interview 

39 2AT240716 ANSHUL ANUBHAB NAYAK OB Call for Interview 

40 2AT240721 SAMBHUNATH BISWAL  OB Call for Interview 
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41 2AT240724 SUBHA LAXMI SETHY SC Call for Interview 

42 2AT240735 PRIYANKA OTTA OP Call for Interview 

43 2AT240743 HARSH NARAYAN  OB Call for Interview 

44 2AT240747 RUDRA NARAYAN MAHAPATRA SC Call for Interview 

45 2AT240749 SWETALINA MOHANTY OP Call for Interview 

46 2AT240753 NEERAJ KUMAR ACHARY OB Call for Interview 

47 2AT240754 AMRIT KUJUR ST Call for Interview 

48 2AT240756 SUDIPTA NATH OB Call for Interview 

49 2AT240765 SWARNASIKHA DAKUA OB Call for Interview 

50 2AT240768 VIDHAN CHANDRA SAHU OP Call for Interview 

51 2AT240778 JAIKISHAN KARUA SC Call for Interview 

52 2AT240782 KARISHMA BRAHMA ST Call for Interview 

53 2AT240783 HRITICK ISLARY ST Call for Interview 

54 2AT240794 DEBANAND MAHAPATRO OP Call for Interview 

55 2AT240808 HARISHYAM A K OB Call for Interview 

56 2AT240813 SHREYA DAS OP Call for Interview 

57 2AT240823 LIPSITA CHOUDHURY OB Call for Interview 

58 2AT240829 SIDDHARTHA MAITY OP Call for Interview 

59 2AT240832 NAVEENA K OB Call for Interview 

60 2AT240836 RAUSHAN KUMAR OB Call for Interview 

61 2AT240838 DIKSHA RANI  EWS Call for Interview 

62 2AT240842 SOUBHAGYA SHANKAR BEHERA OB Call for Interview 

63 2AT240856 VIDHAN CHANDRA SAHU OP Call for Interview 

64 2AT240873 INDU PRIYA M OB Call for Interview 

65 2AT240874 SK RUSSEL ISLAM OP Call for Interview 

66 2AT240879 PRATYASHA CBSE ST Call for Interview 

67 2AT240885 SURYAKANTA NAYAK OP Call for Interview 

68 2AT240889 SAURABH SHEKHAR OB Call for Interview 

69 2AT240901 SHUBHAM SAHOO OP Call for Interview 

70 2AT240908 JAYESH RAJWADE OP Call for Interview 

71 2AT240912 PRABHAKAR K OB Call for Interview 

72 2AT240913 DUDEKULA ANWAR BASHA OB Call for Interview 

73 2AT240920 SATYAM DADSENA OB Call for Interview 

74 2AT240923 SUBHI RAJWADE OP Call for Interview 

CE5 : Environmental Engineering 

Scrutiny Criteria : As per Adv. No. NITR/AC/UG & PG/2024/M/1813 

1 2AT240531 ASISH RANJAN PADHY OP Call for Interview 

2 2AT240533 SWETALINA MOHANTY OP Call for Interview 

3 2AT240539 RASHMI JENA OP Call for Interview 

4 2AT240543 NIRANJAN NAG SC Call for Interview 

5 2AT240546 HARDIK SINGH SC Call for Interview 

6 2AT240547 SOURAV BISWAL EWS Call for Interview 

7 2AT240571 TIRTHABRATA SAHOO OP Call for Interview 

8 2AT240577 ARINDAM DAS OP Call for Interview 

9 2AT240578 DEEPAK KUMAR BEHERA SC Call for Interview 

10 2AT240585 AKANKSHYA DAS SC Call for Interview 

11 2AT240596 SMRUTI RANJAN PANIGRAHI OP Call for Interview 

12 2AT240598 CHARCHIL KUMAR SETHY SC Call for Interview 

13 2AT240599 SUBHRANIL MAITY SC Call for Interview 
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14 2AT240600 ELLORA ROUTRAY  OP Call for Interview 

15 2AT240603 SWAGATIKA PANDA OP Call for Interview 

16 2AT240604 SUPRIYA CHAKRABORTY  OP Call for Interview 

17 2AT240615 AURO PRASAD SWAIN OB Call for Interview 

18 2AT240617 ADYASHA MAHAPATRA OP Call for Interview 

19 2AT240621 DEBADUTTA DALAI SC Call for Interview 

20 2AT240622 MOHAMMAD ZUNNOORAIN OB Call for Interview 

21 2AT240631 ASHIRBAD DASH OP Call for Interview 

22 2AT240634 SHARDA KUMARI OB Call for Interview 

23 2AT240638 RENUKA SETH SC Call for Interview 

24 2AT240651 LAITHAM DEBBARMA ST Call for Interview 

25 2AT240661 ROHIT GHOSH OB Call for Interview 

26 2AT240665 ANMOL BHARDWAJ  OP Call for Interview 

27 2AT240668 RAJ DUTTA  OB Call for Interview 

28 2AT240673 VAIBHAV SINGH THAKUR OP Call for Interview 

29 2AT240676 FALIT PANGHAL OP Call for Interview 

30 2AT240681 ABU DUJANA NAZIR AKHTAR  OP Call for Interview 

31 2AT240682 RANJIT KUMAR OB Call for Interview 

32 2AT240684 TUSHAR RANJAN BHATI OB Call for Interview 

33 2AT240685 SUBHAJIT BISWAS  OP Call for Interview 

34 2AT240709 DEEPSWRANG MUSHAHARY  ST Call for Interview 

35 2AT240713 SMITA BEHERA SC Call for Interview 

36 2AT240721 SAMBHUNATH BISWAL  OB Call for Interview 

37 2AT240724 SUBHA LAXMI SETHY SC Call for Interview 

38 2AT240725 TEJASHREE DAS  SC Call for Interview 

39 2AT240735 PRIYANKA OTTA OP Call for Interview 

40 2AT240739 AISHE MUKHERJEE OP Call for Interview 

41 2AT240743 HARSH NARAYAN  OB Call for Interview 

42 2AT240749 SWETALINA MOHANTY OP Call for Interview 

43 2AT240753 NEERAJ KUMAR ACHARY OB Call for Interview 

44 2AT240754 AMRIT KUJUR ST Call for Interview 

45 2AT240756 SUDIPTA NATH OB Call for Interview 

46 2AT240768 VIDHAN CHANDRA SAHU OP Call for Interview 

47 2AT240808 HARISHYAM A K OB Call for Interview 

48 2AT240813 SHREYA DAS OP Call for Interview 

49 2AT240829 SIDDHARTHA MAITY OP Call for Interview 

50 2AT240836 RAUSHAN KUMAR OB Call for Interview 

51 2AT240838 DIKSHA RANI  EWS Call for Interview 

52 2AT240842 SOUBHAGYA SHANKAR BEHERA OB Call for Interview 

53 2AT240853 ADITYA SAHADEO GANGAWANE OB Call for Interview 

54 2AT240856 VIDHAN CHANDRA SAHU OP Call for Interview 

55 2AT240879 PRATYASHA CBSE ST Call for Interview 

56 2AT240885 SURYAKANTA NAYAK OP Call for Interview 

57 2AT240889 SAURABH SHEKHAR OB Call for Interview 

58 2AT240901 SHUBHAM SAHOO OP Call for Interview 

59 2AT240908 JAYESH RAJWADE OP Call for Interview 

60 2AT240913 DUDEKULA ANWAR BASHA OB Call for Interview 

61 2AT240920 SATYAM DADSENA OB Call for Interview 

62 2AT240923 SUBHI RAJWADE OP Call for Interview 
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CH1 : Chemical Engineering 

Scrutiny Criteria : As per the advertisement 

1 2AT240549 NELLAIAPPAN M OB Call for Interview 

2 2AT240550 SANDEEP MAJHI OP Call for Interview 

3 2AT240556 BUGATHA SAI ANKITH OB Call for Interview 

4 2AT240560 SUBHRANSHU SUNIL BARIK OB Call for Interview 

5 2AT240563 KOMAL BEHERA SC Call for Interview 

6 2AT240567 MONALISA SAHOO OP Call for Interview 

7 2AT240608 SUBHRANSU MISHRA OP Call for Interview 

8 2AT240656 NASREEN SARA S  OB Call for Interview 

9 2AT240660 PRITIPRAVA PATTAYAT SC Call for Interview 

10 2AT240673 VAIBHAV SINGH THAKUR OP Call for Interview 

11 2AT240739 AISHE MUKHERJEE OP Call for Interview 

12 2AT240784 ANIKET RAJESH MANE OB Call for Interview 

13 2AT240816 MAYURI DUTTA OB Call for Interview 

14 2AT240864 ABHIJIT DANDAPAT OB Call for Interview 

15 2AT240883 AMISHA MOHANTY OP Call for Interview 

16 2AT240909 GOSHAL KESHAVRAO KHIRADE SC Call for Interview 

CH3 : Energy and Environmental Engineering 

Scrutiny Criteria : As per the advertisement 

1 2AT240550 SANDEEP MAJHI OP Call for Interview 

2 2AT240556 BUGATHA SAI ANKITH OB Call for Interview 

3 2AT240562 AAKASH TAPADAR OP Call for Interview 

4 2AT240577 ARINDAM DAS OP Call for Interview 

5 2AT240579 PRATIKSHYA PRIYADARSHANI SC Call for Interview 

6 2AT240595 VISHAKHA SINGH OP Call for Interview 

7 2AT240605 ANIL KUMAR SAHOO  OB Call for Interview 

8 2AT240608 SUBHRANSU MISHRA OP Call for Interview 

9 2AT240614 RADHESWARI MAHAMAYA RAJ  OP Call for Interview 

10 2AT240629 ABHISEK BEDANT OP Call for Interview 

11 2AT240630 RISHABH GODSE  SC Call for Interview 

12 2AT240635 RISHABH KUMAR  OB Call for Interview 

13 2AT240656 NASREEN SARA S  OB Call for Interview 

14 2AT240662 
SRIPATHI SAI VENKATA 
CHAITANYA OP Call for Interview 

15 2AT240668 RAJ DUTTA  OB Call for Interview 

16 2AT240673 VAIBHAV SINGH THAKUR OP Call for Interview 

17 2AT240699 DINESH KUMAR BEHERA  OP Call for Interview 

18 2AT240718 ADITYA NAYAK  OP Call for Interview 

19 2AT240721 SAMBHUNATH BISWAL  OB Call for Interview 

20 2AT240735 PRIYANKA OTTA OP Call for Interview 

21 2AT240739 AISHE MUKHERJEE OP Call for Interview 

22 2AT240756 SUDIPTA NATH OB Call for Interview 

23 2AT240784 ANIKET RAJESH MANE OB Call for Interview 

24 2AT240800 GAURAV BHARADWAJ  OB Call for Interview 

25 2AT240813 SHREYA DAS OP Call for Interview 

26 2AT240816 MAYURI DUTTA OB Call for Interview 

27 2AT240822 AYUSH CHOUDHARY SC Call for Interview 

28 2AT240824 AMRIT KUMAR SAHOO OP Call for Interview 
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29 2AT240832 NAVEENA K OB Call for Interview 

30 2AT240861 DEBASISH BAKSHI EWS Call for Interview 

31 2AT240875 GANESAN BK OB Call for Interview 

32 2AT240883 AMISHA MOHANTY OP Call for Interview 

33 2AT240891 SRI HARSHA PATTNAYAK OP Call for Interview 

34 2AT240909 GOSHAL KESHAVRAO KHIRADE SC Call for Interview 

35 2AT240912 PRABHAKAR K OB Call for Interview 

36 2AT240916 SAHED ALI OB Call for Interview 

37 2AT240925 UJJWAL TRIPATHI  OP Call for Interview 

CR : Industrial Ceramics 

Scrutiny Criteria : As per the advertisement 

1 2AT240577 ARINDAM DAS OP Call for Interview 

2 2AT240595 VISHAKHA SINGH OP Call for Interview 

3 2AT240614 RADHESWARI MAHAMAYA RAJ OP Call for Interview 

4 2AT240649 SATYA NARAYAN PANIGRAHI OP Call for Interview 

5 2AT240668 RAJ DUTTA OB Call for Interview 

6 2AT240718 ADITYA NAYAK OP Call for Interview 

7 2AT240778 JAIKISHAN KARUA SC Call for Interview 

8 2AT240874 SK RUSSEL ISLAM OP Call for Interview 

9 2AT240925 UJJWAL TRIPATHI  OP Call for Interview 

CS2 : Information Security 

Scrutiny Criteria : [1] GATE Score in CS except for applicants from the ST category. and [2] As per 
Notice for Admission to M. Tech Programme vide No. NITR/AC/UG&PG/2024/M/1813 Date: 24.07.2024 

1 2AT240565 MEHUL SHARMA OP Call for Interview 

2 2AT240602 DEBARSHI CHOUDHURY OP Call for Interview 

3 2AT240618 SAHIL CHANDEL SC Call for Interview 

4 2AT240627 HIMANSHU SHUKLA EWS Call for Interview 

5 2AT240652 VAIBHAV BALASAHEB NAGARGOJE OB Call for Interview 

6 2AT240664 MOHD ARSLAN  OB Call for Interview 

7 2AT240674 PRATYUSH RANJAN MOHANTY OP Call for Interview 

8 2AT240677 SWETABH SINHKU ST Call for Interview 

9 2AT240691 SOHAM SACHIN KARANJKAR  OB Call for Interview 

10 2AT240700 AMMAR ZULFIQUAR SUSNERWALA OP Call for Interview 

11 2AT240703 SAMBIT NAYAK OB Call for Interview 

12 2AT240711 KRISHNA  OP Call for Interview 

13 2AT240776 RAUSHAN RAJ OB Call for Interview 

14 2AT240781 SHUBHANGI YADAV OB Call for Interview 

15 2AT240871 BALAKRAM TUDU ST Call for Interview 

 

EC5 : Communication and Networks 

Scrutiny Criteria : 1. 10th and 12th with 60% marks/6.5 CGPA. SC/ST/PWD students can have 
one second class either in 10th, 12th or B.Tech with 55% marks or 6.0 CGPA. 2. B. Tech/ M. Sc/ 
MCA results declared with NO backlog papers and 60% marks/6.5 CGPA (SC/ST/PWD students 
must have 55% marks or 6.0 CGPA) obtained till pre-final semester provided all exams should 
have been completed by 15th July 2024 for graduating students with a certificate to that effect and 
marksheet/grade card till pre-final semester.  

1 2AT240548 MUKTA BADHAI OB Call for Interview 

2 2AT240559 SREEMOYEE GHOSH OP Call for Interview 

3 2AT240561 SK NOOR MOHAMMAD OP Call for Interview 

4 2AT240582 RAMAN SAHU OB Call for Interview 
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5 2AT240587 RAHUL YADAV OB Call for Interview 

6 2AT240589 ARPIT SINGH OP Call for Interview 

7 2AT240607 JYOTIRADITYA SINGH BAGHEL OP Call for Interview 

8 2AT240613 SHUBHAM RAJ OB Call for Interview 

9 2AT240614 RADHESWARI MAHAMAYA RAJ OP Call for Interview 

10 2AT240620 PREKSHA DEY OP Call for Interview 

11 2AT240629 ABHISEK BEDANT OP Call for Interview 

12 2AT240640 SOMYA RANJAN BISWAL OP Call for Interview 

13 2AT240643 SHOVANJIT KHATUA OP Call for Interview 

14 2AT240662 SRIPATHI SAI VENKATA 
CHAITANYA 

OP Call for Interview 

15 2AT240666 KOUSHIK GHOSH OB Call for Interview 

16 2AT240678 BHAGYASHREE BEHERA OB Call for Interview 

17 2AT240689 ANANYA PRIYADARSHINI LENKA OP Call for Interview 

18 2AT240698 SWATI SC Call for Interview 

19 2AT240718 ADITYA NAYAK OP Call for Interview 

20 2AT240729 ASMI JENA OP Call for Interview 

21 2AT240733 AVULA UTTEJ KUMAR OB Call for Interview 

22 2AT240744 ANKIT KUMAR OB Call for Interview 

23 2AT240752 PREETI MAHATO OB Call for Interview 

24 2AT240757 UMESH KUMAR PAIK OP Call for Interview 

25 2AT240758 APARNA NANDA OP Call for Interview 

26 2AT240760 ARINDAM ROY SC Call for Interview 

27 2AT240762 ADITYA PRASAD NAYAK OB Call for Interview 

28 2AT240767 KAUSTOV DUWARAH OB Call for Interview 

29 2AT240772 SHUBH KUMAR GUPTA OP Call for Interview 

30 2AT240779 SUDHANSU SEKHAR JENA OP Call for Interview 

31 2AT240787 PALLAB KUMAR PRAMANIK OB Call for Interview 

32 2AT240791 VIPLAV VERMA OB Call for Interview 

33 2AT240793 MADHAV RAMESH GAWANDE OP Call for Interview 

34 2AT240801 SOUMYADEEP DE OP Call for Interview 

35 2AT240814 UTKARSH KUMAR TRIPATHI OP Call for Interview 

36 2AT240818 VEMULA BHANU PRAKASH OB Call for Interview 

37 2AT240820 VISHAL KUMAR OB Call for Interview 

38 2AT240827 ALOK KUMAR SINGH EWS Call for Interview 

39 2AT240830 SARMISTHA SANKI OP Call for Interview 

40 2AT240843 ANKIT SINGH RAJ SC Call for Interview 

41 2AT240845 DEVASHEESH KUMAR SINGH OP Call for Interview 

42 2AT240849 GOVIND KUMAR EWS Call for Interview 

43 2AT240857 ANKITA APSANA SAHU OB Call for Interview 

44 2AT240859 NAMRATA MUKHERJEE OP Call for Interview 

45 2AT240860 RAUSHAN KUMAR OB Call for Interview 

46 2AT240861 DEBASISH BAKSHI EWS Call for Interview 

47 2AT240866 MAHEROZ OB Call for Interview 

48 2AT240872 NAMAN KUMAR EWS Call for Interview 

49 2AT240887 ABINASH MAHALICK OP Call for Interview 

50 2AT240888 SWAGAT SHUBHANKAR OP Call for Interview 

51 2AT240890 SWAGATA SHYAMAL OP Call for Interview 

52 2AT240892 PRITAM KUMAR GHOSH OB Call for Interview 

53 2AT240897 NEETU KUMARI OB Call for Interview 

54 2AT240898 VANSH PRATAP SINGH OP Call for Interview 
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55 2AT240903 PRIYANSHU CHOUDHARY OB Call for Interview 

56 2AT240904 NEERAJ MAURY OB Call for Interview 

57 2AT240915 ARMAN KHAN OP Call for Interview 

58 2AT240916 SAHED ALI OB Call for Interview 

59 2AT240921 ADYASHA HOTA OP Call for Interview 

60 2AT240922 ANUJ KUMAR OB Call for Interview 

61 2AT240925 UJJWAL TRIPATHI OP Call for Interview 

EC6 : Signal and Image Processing 

Scrutiny Criteria : 1. 10th and 12th with 60% marks/6.5 CGPA. SC/ST/PWD students can have one second 
class either in 10th, 12th or B.Tech with 55% marks or 6.0 CGPA. 2. B. Tech/ M. Sc/ MCA results declared 
with NO backlog papers and 60% marks/6.5 CGPA (SC/ST/PWD students must have 55% marks or 6.0 
CGPA) obtained till pre-final semester provided all exams should have been completed by 15th July 2024 
for graduating students with a certificate to that effect and marksheet/grade card till pre-final semester.  

1 2AT240542 ASHUTOSH KUMAR EWS Call for Interview 

2 2AT240548 MUKTA BADHAI OB Call for Interview 

3 2AT240582 RAMAN SAHU OB Call for Interview 

4 2AT240587 RAHUL YADAV OB Call for Interview 

5 2AT240589 ARPIT SINGH OP Call for Interview 

6 2AT240607 JYOTIRADITYA SINGH BAGHEL OP Call for Interview 

7 2AT240614 RADHESWARI MAHAMAYA RAJ OP Call for Interview 

8 2AT240620 PREKSHA DEY OP Call for Interview 

9 2AT240629 ABHISEK BEDANT OP Call for Interview 

10 2AT240640 SOMYA RANJAN BISWAL OP Call for Interview 

11 2AT240643 SHOVANJIT KHATUA OP Call for Interview 

12 2AT240659 KORKE KESHAV DILIP OP Call for Interview 

13 2AT240666 KOUSHIK GHOSH OB Call for Interview 

14 2AT240689 ANANYA PRIYADARSHINI LENKA OP Call for Interview 

15 2AT240698 SWATI SC Call for Interview 

16 2AT240708 SUMITRA NAYAK OB Call for Interview 

17 2AT240729 ASMI JENA OP Call for Interview 

18 2AT240733 AVULA UTTEJ KUMAR OB Call for Interview 

19 2AT240744 ANKIT KUMAR OB Call for Interview 

20 2AT240758 APARNA NANDA OP Call for Interview 

21 2AT240760 ARINDAM ROY SC Call for Interview 

22 2AT240767 KAUSTOV DUWARAH OB Call for Interview 

23 2AT240779 SUDHANSU SEKHAR JENA OP Call for Interview 

24 2AT240791 VIPLAV VERMA OB Call for Interview 

25 2AT240793 MADHAV RAMESH GAWANDE OP Call for Interview 

26 2AT240799 ROHIT AICH OP Call for Interview 

27 2AT240814 UTKARSH KUMAR TRIPATHI OP Call for Interview 

28 2AT240818 VEMULA BHANU PRAKASH OB Call for Interview 

29 2AT240826 DISHAREE OP Call for Interview 

30 2AT240827 ALOK KUMAR SINGH EWS Call for Interview 

31 2AT240843 ANKIT SINGH RAJ SC Call for Interview 

32 2AT240849 GOVIND KUMAR EWS Call for Interview 

33 2AT240859 NAMRATA MUKHERJEE OP Call for Interview 

34 2AT240860 RAUSHAN KUMAR OB Call for Interview 

35 2AT240887 ABINASH MAHALICK OP Call for Interview 

36 2AT240890 SWAGATA SHYAMAL OP Call for Interview 

37 2AT240900 AJAY DEVIDAS WANEKAR OP Call for Interview 

38 2AT240903 PRIYANSHU CHOUDHARY OB Call for Interview 

39 2AT240904 NEERAJ MAURY OB Call for Interview 
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40 2AT240914 SASWAT SUVAM KUMAR OB Call for Interview 

41 2AT240915 ARMAN KHAN OP Call for Interview 

42 2AT240916 SAHED ALI OB Call for Interview 

43 2AT240922 ANUJ KUMAR OB Call for Interview 

44 2AT240925 UJJWAL TRIPATHI OP Call for Interview 

EC8 : RF and Microwave Systems 

Scrutiny Criteria : 1. 10th and 12th with 60% marks/6.5 CGPA. SC/ST/PWD students can have one 
second class either in 10th, 12th or B.Tech with 55% marks or 6.0 CGPA. 2. B. Tech/ M. Sc/ MCA results 
declared with NO backlog papers and 60% marks/6.5 CGPA (SC/ST/PWD students must have 55% 
marks or 6.0 CGPA) obtained till pre-final semester provided all exams should have been completed by 
15th July 2024 for graduating students with a certificate to that effect and marksheet/grade card till pre-
final semester.  

1 2AT240548 MUKTA BADHAI OB Call for Interview 

2 2AT240561 SK NOOR MOHAMMAD OP Call for Interview 

3 2AT240582 RAMAN SAHU OB Call for Interview 

4 2AT240587 RAHUL YADAV OB Call for Interview 

5 2AT240589 ARPIT SINGH OP Call for Interview 

6 2AT240607 JYOTIRADITYA SINGH BAGHEL OP Call for Interview 

7 2AT240614 RADHESWARI MAHAMAYA RAJ OP Call for Interview 

8 2AT240629 ABHISEK BEDANT OP Call for Interview 

9 2AT240640 SOMYA RANJAN BISWAL OP Call for Interview 

10 2AT240666 KOUSHIK GHOSH OB Call for Interview 

11 2AT240675 ANWESHA CHHOTRAY OP Call for Interview 

12 2AT240689 ANANYA PRIYADARSHINI LENKA OP Call for Interview 

13 2AT240718 ADITYA NAYAK OP Call for Interview 

14 2AT240729 ASMI JENA OP Call for Interview 

15 2AT240733 AVULA UTTEJ KUMAR OB Call for Interview 

16 2AT240744 ANKIT KUMAR OB Call for Interview 

17 2AT240752 PREETI MAHATO OB Call for Interview 

18 2AT240757 UMESH KUMAR PAIK OP Call for Interview 

19 2AT240760 ARINDAM ROY SC Call for Interview 

20 2AT240767 KAUSTOV DUWARAH OB Call for Interview 

21 2AT240772 SHUBH KUMAR GUPTA OP Call for Interview 

22 2AT240791 VIPLAV VERMA OB Call for Interview 

23 2AT240793 MADHAV RAMESH GAWANDE OP Call for Interview 

24 2AT240799 ROHIT AICH OP Call for Interview 

25 2AT240818 VEMULA BHANU PRAKASH OB Call for Interview 

26 2AT240827 ALOK KUMAR SINGH EWS Call for Interview 

27 2AT240843 ANKIT SINGH RAJ SC Call for Interview 

28 2AT240849 GOVIND KUMAR EWS Call for Interview 

29 2AT240857 ANKITA APSANA SAHU OB Call for Interview 

30 2AT240859 NAMRATA MUKHERJEE OP Call for Interview 

31 2AT240860 RAUSHAN KUMAR OB Call for Interview 

32 2AT240866 MAHEROZ OB Call for Interview 

33 2AT240872 NAMAN KUMAR EWS Call for Interview 

34 2AT240887 ABINASH MAHALICK OP Call for Interview 

35 2AT240915 ARMAN KHAN OP Call for Interview 

36 2AT240916 SAHED ALI OB Call for Interview 

37 2AT240922 ANUJ KUMAR OB Call for Interview 

38 2AT240925 UJJWAL TRIPATHI OP Call for Interview 
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EE3 : Control and Automation 

Scrutiny Criteria : First division in B. Tech./ BE or equivalent degree in Electrical Engineering/Electronics/ 
Communication Engineering/Instrumentation or a combination of these 

1 2AT240535 AVINASH KUMAR EWS Call for Interview 

2 2AT240542 ASHUTOSH KUMAR EWS Call for Interview 

3 2AT240548 MUKTA BADHAI OB Call for Interview 

4 2AT240558 AUROPRAKASH SETHI SC Call for Interview 

5 2AT240568 SHRUTI SHREYA OP Call for Interview 

6 2AT240573 BISWA PRAKASH ACHARYA  OP Call for Interview 

7 2AT240587 RAHUL YADAV  OB Call for Interview 

8 2AT240589 ARPIT SINGH  OP Call for Interview 

9 2AT240595 VISHAKHA SINGH OP Call for Interview 

10 2AT240601 LEKHASHREE SAHU OB Call for Interview 

11 2AT240607 JYOTIRADITYA SINGH BAGHEL OP Call for Interview 

12 2AT240609 SUROJIT GOSWAMI OP Call for Interview 

13 2AT240611 BHUPATI RANJAN MOHANTA OP Call for Interview 

14 2AT240614 RADHESWARI MAHAMAYA RAJ  OP Call for Interview 

15 2AT240629 ABHISEK BEDANT OP Call for Interview 

16 2AT240640 SOMYA RANJAN BISWAL OP Call for Interview 

17 2AT240645 B AKASH PATRA OB Call for Interview 

18 2AT240659 KORKE KESHAV DILIP OP Call for Interview 

19 2AT240663 ANCHAL KUMAR BAUDDHA SC Call for Interview 

20 2AT240675 ANWESHA CHHOTRAY OP Call for Interview 

21 2AT240680 SUBHADEEP KUNDU  OB Call for Interview 

22 2AT240693 MANISH KUMAR  OB Call for Interview 

23 2AT240702 SOUMYA RANJAN PRADHAN  OB Call for Interview 

24 2AT240704 INDRAJEET KUMAR OB Call for Interview 

25 2AT240708 SUMITRA NAYAK OB Call for Interview 

26 2AT240718 ADITYA NAYAK  OP Call for Interview 

27 2AT240720 YUVRAJ  OP Call for Interview 

28 2AT240727 SUPRAV SUMAN SWAIN OP Call for Interview 

29 2AT240729 ASMI JENA OP Call for Interview 

30 2AT240734 SHRISH MISHRA EWS Call for Interview 

31 2AT240755 RAKESH SINGH OP Call for Interview 

32 2AT240760 ARINDAM ROY SC Call for Interview 

33 2AT240771 HEMANT KUMAR SC Call for Interview 

34 2AT240772 SHUBH KUMAR GUPTA OP Call for Interview 

35 2AT240775 
SURYAKANTA SUBHRAJEET 
MOHANTY OP Call for Interview 

36 2AT240791 VIPLAV VERMA OB Call for Interview 

37 2AT240793 MADHAV RAMESH GAWANDE OP Call for Interview 

38 2AT240799 ROHIT AICH OP Call for Interview 

39 2AT240812 SOUMYAJEET MAHAPATRA OP Call for Interview 

40 2AT240824 AMRIT KUMAR SAHOO OP Call for Interview 

41 2AT240826 DISHAREE  OP Call for Interview 

42 2AT240859 NAMRATA MUKHERJEE OP Call for Interview 

43 2AT240863 SOUMYA RANJAN SAHOO OP Call for Interview 

44 2AT240877 NILEEMA SAPNA MINZ ST Call for Interview 

45 2AT240878 ANAND KUMAR THAKUR OP Call for Interview 

46 2AT240881 SHUBHAM KUMAR OB Call for Interview 
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47 2AT240886 SATYAM PRAKASH  OB Call for Interview 

48 2AT240887 ABINASH MAHALICK OP Call for Interview 

49 2AT240895 NISHA BHARTI SC Call for Interview 

50 2AT240898 VANSH PRATAP SINGH OP Call for Interview 

51 2AT240911 REESHIKA RAJ OB Call for Interview 

52 2AT240915 ARMAN KHAN  OP Call for Interview 

53 2AT240925 UJJWAL TRIPATHI  OP Call for Interview 

EE4 : Power Electronics and Drives 

Scrutiny Criteria : First division in B. Tech./ BE or equivalent degree in Electrical Engineering/Electronics/ 
Communication Engineering/Instrumentation or a combination of these 

1 2AT240535 AVINASH KUMAR EWS Call for Interview 

2 2AT240542 ASHUTOSH KUMAR EWS Call for Interview 

3 2AT240548 MUKTA BADHAI OB Call for Interview 

4 2AT240558 AUROPRAKASH SETHI SC Call for Interview 

5 2AT240568 SHRUTI SHREYA OP Call for Interview 

6 2AT240573 BISWA PRAKASH ACHARYA  OP Call for Interview 

7 2AT240587 RAHUL YADAV  OB Call for Interview 

8 2AT240589 ARPIT SINGH  OP Call for Interview 

9 2AT240601 LEKHASHREE SAHU OB Call for Interview 

10 2AT240611 BHUPATI RANJAN MOHANTA OP Call for Interview 

11 2AT240614 RADHESWARI MAHAMAYA RAJ  OP Call for Interview 

12 2AT240629 ABHISEK BEDANT OP Call for Interview 

13 2AT240645 B AKASH PATRA OB Call for Interview 

14 2AT240675 ANWESHA CHHOTRAY OP Call for Interview 

15 2AT240680 SUBHADEEP KUNDU  OB Call for Interview 

16 2AT240693 MANISH KUMAR  OB Call for Interview 

17 2AT240696 NITYANARAYAN NANDA EWS Call for Interview 

18 2AT240702 SOUMYA RANJAN PRADHAN  OB Call for Interview 

19 2AT240704 INDRAJEET KUMAR OB Call for Interview 

20 2AT240718 ADITYA NAYAK  OP Call for Interview 

21 2AT240720 YUVRAJ  OP Call for Interview 

22 2AT240727 SUPRAV SUMAN SWAIN OP Call for Interview 

23 2AT240729 ASMI JENA OP Call for Interview 

24 2AT240734 SHRISH MISHRA EWS Call for Interview 

25 2AT240738 RAKTIM DATTA OP Call for Interview 

26 2AT240742 SUPRASHANA DAS OB Call for Interview 

27 2AT240755 RAKESH SINGH OP Call for Interview 

28 2AT240760 ARINDAM ROY SC Call for Interview 

29 2AT240772 SHUBH KUMAR GUPTA OP Call for Interview 

30 2AT240775 
SURYAKANTA SUBHRAJEET 
MOHANTY OP Call for Interview 

31 2AT240799 ROHIT AICH OP Call for Interview 

32 2AT240812 SOUMYAJEET MAHAPATRA OP Call for Interview 

33 2AT240820 VISHAL KUMAR OB Call for Interview 

34 2AT240824 AMRIT KUMAR SAHOO OP Call for Interview 

35 2AT240826 DISHAREE  OP Call for Interview 

36 2AT240835 SONAL PRIYA KINDO ST Call for Interview 

37 2AT240863 SOUMYA RANJAN SAHOO OP Call for Interview 

38 2AT240881 SHUBHAM KUMAR OB Call for Interview 

39 2AT240886 SATYAM PRAKASH  OB Call for Interview 
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40 2AT240887 ABINASH MAHALICK OP Call for Interview 

41 2AT240894 SATYABRAT BEHERA OBPH Call for Interview 

42 2AT240897 NEETU KUMARI OB Call for Interview 

43 2AT240898 VANSH PRATAP SINGH OP Call for Interview 

44 2AT240899 HIMANSHI  OP Call for Interview 

45 2AT240906 HIMANSHI N/A OP Call for Interview 

46 2AT240925 UJJWAL TRIPATHI  OP Call for Interview 

EE6 : Power Systems Engineering 

Scrutiny Criteria : First division in B. Tech./ BE or equivalent degree in Electrical Engineering/Electronics/ 
Communication Engineering/Instrumentation or a combination of these 

1 2AT240542 ASHUTOSH KUMAR EWS Call for Interview 

2 2AT240548 MUKTA BADHAI OB Call for Interview 

3 2AT240558 AUROPRAKASH SETHI SC Call for Interview 

4 2AT240568 SHRUTI SHREYA OP Call for Interview 

5 2AT240573 BISWA PRAKASH ACHARYA  OP Call for Interview 

6 2AT240587 RAHUL YADAV  OB Call for Interview 

7 2AT240601 LEKHASHREE SAHU OB Call for Interview 

8 2AT240611 BHUPATI RANJAN MOHANTA OP Call for Interview 

9 2AT240614 RADHESWARI MAHAMAYA RAJ  OP Call for Interview 

10 2AT240629 ABHISEK BEDANT OP Call for Interview 

11 2AT240645 B AKASH PATRA OB Call for Interview 

12 2AT240663 ANCHAL KUMAR BAUDDHA SC Call for Interview 

13 2AT240675 ANWESHA CHHOTRAY OP Call for Interview 

14 2AT240693 MANISH KUMAR  OB Call for Interview 

15 2AT240702 SOUMYA RANJAN PRADHAN  OB Call for Interview 

16 2AT240704 INDRAJEET KUMAR OB Call for Interview 

17 2AT240708 SUMITRA NAYAK OB Call for Interview 

18 2AT240718 ADITYA NAYAK  OP Call for Interview 

19 2AT240720 YUVRAJ  OP Call for Interview 

20 2AT240727 SUPRAV SUMAN SWAIN OP Call for Interview 

21 2AT240729 ASMI JENA OP Call for Interview 

22 2AT240734 SHRISH MISHRA EWS Call for Interview 

23 2AT240742 SUPRASHANA DAS OB Call for Interview 

24 2AT240755 RAKESH SINGH OP Call for Interview 

25 2AT240760 ARINDAM ROY SC Call for Interview 

26 2AT240772 SHUBH KUMAR GUPTA OP Call for Interview 

27 2AT240775 
SURYAKANTA SUBHRAJEET 
MOHANTY OP Call for Interview 

28 2AT240788 GURUPRASAD TRIPATHY OP Call for Interview 

29 2AT240790 TUSHAR VASHISHTH  OP Call for Interview 

30 2AT240812 SOUMYAJEET MAHAPATRA OP Call for Interview 

31 2AT240824 AMRIT KUMAR SAHOO OP Call for Interview 

32 2AT240847 ARYAN YADAV OB Call for Interview 

33 2AT240863 SOUMYA RANJAN SAHOO OP Call for Interview 

34 2AT240886 SATYAM PRAKASH  OB Call for Interview 

35 2AT240887 ABINASH MAHALICK OP Call for Interview 

36 2AT240894 SATYABRAT BEHERA OBPH Call for Interview 

37 2AT240895 NISHA BHARTI SC Call for Interview 

38 2AT240898 VANSH PRATAP SINGH OP Call for Interview 

39 2AT240899 HIMANSHI  OP Call for Interview 
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40 2AT240906 HIMANSHI N/A OP Call for Interview 

41 2AT240925 UJJWAL TRIPATHI  OP Call for Interview 

ER1 : Atmosphere and Ocean Science 

Scrutiny Criteria : Educational qualification and preference  

1 2AT240540 SASWATI MISHRA OP Call for Interview 

2 2AT240547 SOURAV BISWAL EWS Call for Interview 

3 2AT240562 AAKASH TAPADAR OP Call for Interview 

4 2AT240643 SHOVANJIT KHATUA OP Call for Interview 

5 2AT240662 
SRIPATHI SAI VENKATA 
CHAITANYA OP Call for Interview 

6 2AT240800 GAURAV BHARADWAJ  OB Call for Interview 

7 2AT240861 DEBASISH BAKSHI EWS Call for Interview 

FP: FOOD PROCESS ENGINEERING 

NOT FOUND SUITABLE 

ME6 : Mechanical Systems Design and Control  

Scrutiny Criteria : As per advertisement and based on category-wise vacancy list 

1 2AT240566 AURDDHENDU SEKHAR DARUAN SC Call for Interview 

2 2AT240637 PRITESH BARKEY SC Call for Interview 

3 2AT240641 JANMEJAY  SC Call for Interview 

4 2AT240646 DEBANAND MAHANAND  SC Call for Interview 

5 2AT240655 NITESH KUMAR NAIK SC Call for Interview 

6 2AT240778 JAIKISHAN KARUA SC Call for Interview 

7 2AT240780 ULLASH KARMAKAR SC Call for Interview 

8 2AT240884 LALIT KUMAR ACHARYA EWS Call for Interview 

9 2AT240896 PRABHAT BEHERA SC Call for Interview 

ME7 : Manufacturing and Automation Engineering 

Scrutiny Criteria : As per advertisement and based on category-wise vacancy list 

1 2AT240566 AURDDHENDU SEKHAR DARUAN SC Call for Interview 

2 2AT240591 SHASIKANTA MANDAL OB Call for Interview 

3 2AT240616 SOUVIK SUR OP Call for Interview 

4 2AT240624 ADITI PRIYADARSHINI MISHRA OP Call for Interview 

5 2AT240628 HARSHIT KUMAR KHAREY SC Call for Interview 

6 2AT240637 PRITESH BARKEY SC Call for Interview 

7 2AT240641 JANMEJAY  SC Call for Interview 

8 2AT240646 DEBANAND MAHANAND  SC Call for Interview 

9 2AT240648 JYOTIRANJAN PARHI OP Call for Interview 

10 2AT240650 SHAIK MOHAMMED YASEEN OP Call for Interview 

11 2AT240654 AKASH DAS OP Call for Interview 

12 2AT240699 DINESH KUMAR BEHERA  OP Call for Interview 

13 2AT240701 RIJWAN ANSARI OB Call for Interview 

14 2AT240719 SHIVANI DASH OP Call for Interview 

15 2AT240722 JESTADI RUTH JOYCE OB Call for Interview 

16 2AT240732 RWITAM GHOSH OP Call for Interview 

17 2AT240736 ALOK MEHER OB Call for Interview 

18 2AT240741 MRUNMAY PARIDA OP Call for Interview 

19 2AT240746 ADITYA KUMAR OB Call for Interview 

20 2AT240774 
KESHAVSINGH SANTOSHSINGH 
PARIHAR OP Call for Interview 

21 2AT240777 SAURAV PATNAIK OP Call for Interview 
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22 2AT240778 JAIKISHAN KARUA SC Call for Interview 

23 2AT240780 ULLASH KARMAKAR SC Call for Interview 

24 2AT240786 ASHWINI KAR OP Call for Interview 

25 2AT240803 YASH PANKAR OB Call for Interview 

26 2AT240805 KAUSHIK SARMA. OP Call for Interview 

27 2AT240810 OMM NAIK OP Call for Interview 

28 2AT240817 SACHIN DHUWARE  OB Call for Interview 

29 2AT240828 SUBHALAXMI BISOYI OB Call for Interview 

30 2AT240831 KM AMITA KUMARI OB Call for Interview 

31 2AT240833 BAKKANOLLA GOVARDHAN  OB Call for Interview 

32 2AT240839 ADITYA JASWAL OP Call for Interview 

33 2AT240851 SWYAM RAJ OB Call for Interview 

34 2AT240865 NILAMADHABANANDA PARIDA  OP Call for Interview 

35 2AT240868 SAISATYANARAYANA KAKARLA OP Call for Interview 

36 2AT240874 SK RUSSEL ISLAM OP Call for Interview 

37 2AT240876 JARRETH SAJJAN  OP Call for Interview 

38 2AT240884 LALIT KUMAR ACHARYA EWS Call for Interview 

39 2AT240896 PRABHAT BEHERA SC Call for Interview 

40 2AT240924 SITARAM SAMAL OP Call for Interview 

ME8 : Thermal Science and Energy Engineering 

Scrutiny Criteria : As per advertisement and based on category-wise vacancy list 

1 2AT240606 MANISH KUMAR OB Call for Interview 

2 2AT240624 ADITI PRIYADARSHINI MISHRA OP Call for Interview 

3 2AT240641 JANMEJAY  SC Call for Interview 

4 2AT240646 DEBANAND MAHANAND  SC Call for Interview 

5 2AT240648 JYOTIRANJAN PARHI OP Call for Interview 

6 2AT240650 SHAIK MOHAMMED YASEEN OP Call for Interview 

7 2AT240654 AKASH DAS OP Call for Interview 

8 2AT240655 NITESH KUMAR NAIK SC Call for Interview 

9 2AT240699 DINESH KUMAR BEHERA  OP Call for Interview 

10 2AT240701 RIJWAN ANSARI OB Call for Interview 

11 2AT240719 SHIVANI DASH OP Call for Interview 

12 2AT240736 ALOK MEHER OB Call for Interview 

13 2AT240741 MRUNMAY PARIDA OP Call for Interview 

14 2AT240746 ADITYA KUMAR OB Call for Interview 

15 2AT240751 BUKKE SOMASEKHAR NAIK ST Call for Interview 

16 2AT240774 
KESHAVSINGH SANTOSHSINGH 
PARIHAR OP Call for Interview 

17 2AT240778 JAIKISHAN KARUA SC Call for Interview 

18 2AT240780 ULLASH KARMAKAR SC Call for Interview 

19 2AT240786 ASHWINI KAR OP Call for Interview 

20 2AT240803 YASH PANKAR OB Call for Interview 

21 2AT240805 KAUSHIK SARMA. OP Call for Interview 

22 2AT240817 SACHIN DHUWARE  OB Call for Interview 

23 2AT240828 SUBHALAXMI BISOYI OB Call for Interview 

24 2AT240831 KM AMITA KUMARI OB Call for Interview 

25 2AT240839 ADITYA JASWAL OP Call for Interview 

26 2AT240851 SWYAM RAJ OB Call for Interview 

27 2AT240865 NILAMADHABANANDA PARIDA  OP Call for Interview 
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28 2AT240874 SK RUSSEL ISLAM OP Call for Interview 

29 2AT240876 JARRETH SAJJAN  OP Call for Interview 

30 2AT240883 AMISHA MOHANTY OP Call for Interview 

31 2AT240896 PRABHAT BEHERA SC Call for Interview 

32 2AT240924 SITARAM SAMAL OP Call for Interview 

ME9 : Industrial Refrigeration and Cryogenic Engineering 

Scrutiny Criteria : As per advertisement and based on category-wise vacancy list 

1 2AT240641 JANMEJAY  SC Call for Interview 

2 2AT240646 DEBANAND MAHANAND  SC Call for Interview 

3 2AT240648 JYOTIRANJAN PARHI OP Call for Interview 

4 2AT240650 SHAIK MOHAMMED YASEEN OP Call for Interview 

5 2AT240654 AKASH DAS OP Call for Interview 

6 2AT240655 NITESH KUMAR NAIK SC Call for Interview 

7 2AT240699 DINESH KUMAR BEHERA  OP Call for Interview 

8 2AT240719 SHIVANI DASH OP Call for Interview 

9 2AT240731 MEGAVATH RAJASHEKAR ST Call for Interview 

10 2AT240751 BUKKE SOMASEKHAR NAIK ST Call for Interview 

11 2AT240778 JAIKISHAN KARUA SC Call for Interview 

12 2AT240780 ULLASH KARMAKAR SC Call for Interview 

13 2AT240803 YASH PANKAR OB Call for Interview 

14 2AT240805 KAUSHIK SARMA. OP Call for Interview 

15 2AT240828 SUBHALAXMI BISOYI OB Call for Interview 

16 2AT240851 SWYAM RAJ OB Call for Interview 

17 2AT240865 NILAMADHABANANDA PARIDA  OP Call for Interview 

18 2AT240874 SK RUSSEL ISLAM OP Call for Interview 

19 2AT240876 JARRETH SAJJAN  OP Call for Interview 

20 2AT240883 AMISHA MOHANTY OP Call for Interview 

21 2AT240896 PRABHAT BEHERA SC Call for Interview 

22 2AT240924 SITARAM SAMAL OP Call for Interview 

MM1 : Metallurgical and Materials Engineering 

Scrutiny Criteria : As per advt. No. NITR/AC/UG&PG/2024/M/1813 Dated 24.07.2024  

1 2AT240534 SALONI PRASAD SC Call for Interview 

2 2AT240554 KIRAN SAMAL EWS Call for Interview 

3 2AT240566 AURDDHENDU SEKHAR DARUAN SC Call for Interview 

4 2AT240569 RITIKA RITUPARNA NAYAK OP Call for Interview 

5 2AT240632 MANVENDRA KUMAR HATI OP Call for Interview 

6 2AT240639 PUSPITA SAHOO  OP Call for Interview 

7 2AT240650 SHAIK MOHAMMED YASEEN OP Call for Interview 

8 2AT240667 NILANJANA MAITI OP Call for Interview 

9 2AT240728 BIPASHA DE OP Call for Interview 

10 2AT240732 RWITAM GHOSH OP Call for Interview 

11 2AT240746 ADITYA KUMAR OB Call for Interview 

12 2AT240748 SAMRAT KHANDAIT OP Call for Interview 

13 2AT240778 JAIKISHAN KARUA SC Call for Interview 

14 2AT240809 SASHIKANT GARNAIK OB Call for Interview 

15 2AT240810 OMM NAIK OP Call for Interview 

16 2AT240825 DEBASHISH BEHERA  SC Call for Interview 

17 2AT240833 BAKKANOLLA GOVARDHAN  OB Call for Interview 
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18 2AT240851 SWYAM RAJ OB Call for Interview 

19 2AT240874 SK RUSSEL ISLAM OP Call for Interview 

20 2AT240883 AMISHA MOHANTY OP Call for Interview 

21 2AT240924 SITARAM SAMAL OP Call for Interview 

MN1 : Mining Engineering 

Scrutiny Criteria : As per advertisement 

1 2AT240532 NEKIBUR RAHMAN  OP Call for Interview 

2 2AT240541 KESHAV MEENA ST Call for Interview 

3 2AT240547 SOURAV BISWAL EWS Call for Interview 

4 2AT240577 ARINDAM DAS OP Call for Interview 

5 2AT240622 MOHAMMAD ZUNNOORAIN OB Call for Interview 

6 2AT240629 ABHISEK BEDANT OP Call for Interview 

7 2AT240641 JANMEJAY  SC Call for Interview 

8 2AT240657 MARSHAL SOREN ST Call for Interview 

9 2AT240662 SRIPATHI SAI VENKATA CHAITANYA OP Call for Interview 

10 2AT240672 CHENIGARAPU ROHITH OB Call for Interview 

11 2AT240718 ADITYA NAYAK  OP Call for Interview 

12 2AT240756 SUDIPTA NATH OB Call for Interview 

13 2AT240778 JAIKISHAN KARUA SC Call for Interview 

14 2AT240807 SIVASAKTHEESWARAN M SC Call for Interview 

15 2AT240810 OMM NAIK OP Call for Interview 

16 2AT240813 SHREYA DAS OP Call for Interview 

17 2AT240824 AMRIT KUMAR SAHOO OP Call for Interview 

18 2AT240855 MALOTH HEMANTH KUMAR ST Call for Interview 

19 2AT240870 TANMAY KUMAR MAHANTA OB Call for Interview 

20 2AT240874 SK RUSSEL ISLAM OP Call for Interview 

21 2AT240882 SOMESH SUMAN SC Call for Interview 

22 2AT240883 AMISHA MOHANTY OP Call for Interview 

23 2AT240908 JAYESH RAJWADE OP Call for Interview 

24 2AT240916 SAHED ALI OB Call for Interview 

25 2AT240923 SUBHI RAJWADE OP Call for Interview 

26 2AT240925 UJJWAL TRIPATHI  OP Call for Interview 

ID1 : Industrial Design 

Scrutiny Criteria : 1. As per advertisement creteria. 2. Excemption for one second class in 10th/12 th 
level. 3. Qualifying degree first class 

1 2AT240577 ARINDAM DAS OP Call for Interview 

2 2AT240595 VISHAKHA SINGH OP Call for Interview 

3 2AT240629 ABHISEK BEDANT OP Call for Interview 

4 2AT240646 DEBANAND MAHANAND  SC Call for Interview 

5 2AT240648 JYOTIRANJAN PARHI OP Call for Interview 

6 2AT240650 SHAIK MOHAMMED YASEEN OP Call for Interview 

7 2AT240662 SRIPATHI SAI VENKATA CHAITANYA OP Call for Interview 

8 2AT240699 DINESH KUMAR BEHERA  OP Call for Interview 

9 2AT240706 NASEEB SINGH SC Call for Interview 

10 2AT240708 SUMITRA NAYAK OB Call for Interview 

11 2AT240718 ADITYA NAYAK  OP Call for Interview 

12 2AT240735 PRIYANKA OTTA OP Call for Interview 

13 2AT240736 ALOK MEHER OB Call for Interview 

14 2AT240741 MRUNMAY PARIDA OP Call for Interview 
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15 2AT240778 JAIKISHAN KARUA SC Call for Interview 

16 2AT240780 ULLASH KARMAKAR SC Call for Interview 

17 2AT240786 ASHWINI KAR OP Call for Interview 

18 2AT240810 OMM NAIK OP Call for Interview 

19 2AT240824 AMRIT KUMAR SAHOO OP Call for Interview 

20 2AT240861 DEBASISH BAKSHI EWS Call for Interview 

21 2AT240868 SAISATYANARAYANA KAKARLA OP Call for Interview 

22 2AT240873 INDU PRIYA M OB Call for Interview 

23 2AT240874 SK RUSSEL ISLAM OP Call for Interview 

24 2AT240898 VANSH PRATAP SINGH OP Call for Interview 

25 2AT240900 AJAY DEVIDAS WANEKAR OP Call for Interview 

26 2AT240916 SAHED ALI OB Call for Interview 

27 2AT240924 SITARAM SAMAL OP Call for Interview 

28 2AT240925 UJJWAL TRIPATHI  OP Call for Interview 

 

 

Notes 

 

1. The scrutiny list displayed above is based on the preliminary scrutiny. A rigorous scrutiny 

will be done at the time of selection process. Hence, before attending the selection process, 

the candidate must ensure that s/he is fulfilling all eligibility criteria both (Scrutiny and 

advertisement). The Institute will not be held liable for any discrepancies arising in future 

and reserves the right to cancel the selection / admission.  

 

2. Selection will be made on the basis of academic record, relevance of qualification, candidate’s 

research interest, existing research programs and facilities of the departments, and performance of 

the candidate in tests and/or interviews. Therefore, merely attending test and/or interview does not 

guarantee selection for admission. 

 

3. The selection test is scheduled to be held on 27th Aug 2024. Candidates are required to contact to 

the respective Department HOD for details and modalities of the selection process. The selection 

process may consist of either written or oral tests or both.  

 

4. The candidates are required to keep the following original documents ready to produce the same 

before the selection committee on demand: 

a) Marks sheets/Grade Cards of all examinations from Class – Xth onwards. 

b) Degree / pass Certificates from Class – Xth onwards. 

c) GATE/NET/GPAT etc. Score Card, if applicable. 

d) OBC/SC/ST/PH Certificate, if applicable . 

 

 

5. Discrepancy in the scrutiny list, if any, may be brought to the notice of the concerned Head 

of Department in the below given email address before the selection process: 

 

Department Email address of HoD 

Biotechnology and Medical Engineering hod-bm@nitrkl.ac.in 

Civil Engineering hod-ce@nitrkl.ac.in 

Chemical Engineering hod-ch@nitrkl.ac.in 

Ceramic Engineering hod-cr@nitrkl.ac.in 

Computer Science and Engineering hod-cs@nitrkl.ac.in 
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Electronics and Communication Engineering hod-ec@nitrkl.ac.in 

Electrical Engineering hod-ee@nitrkl.ac.in 

Earth and Atmospheric Sciences hod-er@nitrkl.ac.in 

Food Process Engineering hod-fp@nitrkl.ac.in 

Industrial Design hod-id@nitrkl.ac.in 

Mechanical Engineering hod-me@nitrkl.ac.in 

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering hod-mm@nitrkl.ac.in 

Mining Engineering hod-mn@nitrkl.ac.in 
  

      

           

 

   Sd/- 

Assistant Registrar (Academic) 

 


